

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy PAN: AADCM5906D GSTIN : 36AADCM5906D2Z0

Customer Details			Shipping Details		Invoice No		
Billing Details			Invoice Date		37708		
Modi Realty Pocharam LLP 5-4-187/3&4, 1Ind Floor, Soham Mansion M.G.Road Secunderabad, TELANGANA- 500003 GSTIN: 36ABIFM1836H1Z7			Sy.No-27, Pocharam Sy.No-27,Pocharam, Hyderabad, Telangana- 502300		25 Jun 2024		
			PO No		20240624039		
			PO Date		24 Jun 2024		
S.No	Description Of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt
1	ELBC8878-Electrical-Isolater-4 Pole-40 amps-Nos.	853650	3.00	468.00	1,404	18.00	252.72
2	ELBC2020-Electrical-MCB--06 amps-Nos.	853650	12.00	109.00	1,308	18.00	235.44
3	ELBC4199-Electrical-MCB--10 amps-Nos.	853650	12.00	109.00	1,308	18.00	235.44
4	ELBC7266-Electrical-MCB--16 amps-Nos.	853650	12.00	109.00	1,308	18.00	235.44
5	ELBC5087-Electrical-Module Plate-with Frame-2M-Nos.	85369090	6.00	39.00	234	18.00	42.12
6	ELBC6992-Electrical-Module Plate-with Frame-6M-Nos.	853890	78.00	82.68	6,449	18.00	1,160.82
7	ELBC1276-Electrical-Module Plate-with Frame (square)-8MS-Nos.	853810	18.00	101.40	1,825	18.00	328.53
8	ELBC8500-Electrical-Socket--6amps-Nos.	853650	105.00	64.00	6,720	18.00	1,209.6
9	ELBC8034-Electrical-Socket-Power-6A 3 Pin-Nos.	853650	24.00	63.96	1,535	18.00	276.30
10	ELBC5426-Electrical-Switch-One Way-16A- Nos.	853650	24.00	63.96	1,535	18.00	276.30
11	ELBC3129-Electrical-Switch-One Way-6A- Nos.	853650	195.00	39.00	7,605	18.00	1,368.9
12	ELBC4577-Electrical-Switch Blank Plate-- Misc-Nos.	853890	240.00	14.00	3,360	18.00	604.8



13	ELEC9184-Electrical-Telephone Socket- with Single Shutter RJ11--Nos.	853650	3.00	98.00	294	18.00	52.92
14	ELEC4063-Electrical-TV Socket-Co-Axial- 1 Point-Nos.	853650	3.00	58.00	174	18.00	31.32
15	ELEC8973-Electrical-Bell Push-6A-Nos.	85365090	3.00	61.00	183	18.00	32.94
16	ELEC3683-Electrical-Fan Dimmer-Step type -4+1 -Nos.	NA	18.00	179.00	3,222	18.00	579.96
	Transport Charges			250.00		18.00	45.00
				Total Taxable Amount	38,714.32		6,968.57
				Total Invoice Amount			45,683.00
	IGST	CGST	SGST				
	0.00	3,484.28	3,484.28				
Rupees : Forty Five Thousands Three Hundred And Eighty Eight Only.							

For Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,

Authorised signatory


